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Colina M
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2014
Art. 4231 4303

CRO V12 
matt

V39 
matt

V44 
matt

Butaca tapizada con bastidor de madera contrachapada y tapizado en piel, tejidos
recubiertos, tejido, tela cliente o piel cliente. Estructura disponible en acero cromado
o lacado en color gris antracita. Bajo pedido, la butaca está disponible en versión
desenfundable. También se suministran topes con terminal de fieltro para suelos de
madera.
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Medidas *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponible para descargar en
www.arper.com

Estructura

Carcasa

Carded In

Graded In

Armchair with plywood frame fully upholstered in fabric, leather, coated fabric or
customer’s own material. Base available in chromed or  anthracite powder-coated
steel. The version with removable cover is available upon request. Optional glides
with felt for wooden floors are available upon request.
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Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at
www.arper.com

Frame Base

Shell

Carded In

Graded In

Polstersessel mit Rahmen aus Sperrholz und Bezug aus Stoff, Kundenmaterial,
Leder oder beschichtete Textilien. Metallgestell erhältlich in verchromtem Stahl oder
in Stahl mit Lackierung in Anthrazitgrau. Auf Anfrage auch in der abziehbaren
Version lieferbar. Für Holzböden sind auch Füße mit Filzgleiter erhältlich.
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Abmessungen*

*2D – 3D CAD files verfügbar zum Download unter
www.arper.com

Struktur

Schale

Carded In

Graded In

Assise avec piètement à quatre pieds en acier chromé ou laqué. Coque
complètement revêtue en cuir, tissus enduits, tissu, tissu client ou cuir client.
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Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D-3D à télécharger du site web
www.arper.com

Structure

Coque

Carded In

Graded In

Poltrona imbottita con telaio in legno multistrato e rivestimento in tessuto, tessuto o
pelle cliente, pelle o tessuto spalmato. Fusto disponibile in acciaio cromato o
verniciato in colore grigio antracite.  Su richiesta la poltrona è disponibile in versione
sfoderabile. Vengono forniti anche piedini con inserto in feltro per pavimenti in legno.
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Dimensioni *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponibili su www.arper.com

Struttura Base

Scocca

Carded In

Graded In

Armchair with plywood frame fully upholstered in fabric, leather, coated fabric or
customer’s own material. Base available in chromed or  anthracite powder-coated
steel. The version with removable cover is available upon request. Optional glides
with felt for wooden floors are available upon request.
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Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at
www.arper.com

Frame Base

Shell

Carded In

Graded In
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Colina M
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2014

Art.4231

EN 1728:2012 - EN 16139:2013 6.10 EN 1728:2012 - EN 16139:2013 6.11

EN 1728:2012 - EN 16139:2013 6.15 EN 1728:2012 - EN 16139:2013 6.16

EN 1728:2012 - EN 16139:2013 6.17 EN 1728:2012 - EN 16139:2013 6.18

EN 1728:2012 - EN 16139:2013 6.20 EN 1728:2012 - EN 16139:2013 6.24

EN 1728:2012 - EN 16139:2013 6.25 EN 1728:2012 - EN 16139:2013 6.26

EN 1728:2012 - EN 16139:2013 6.4 EN 1728:2012 - EN 16139:2013 6.5

Art.4231

Art.4303

USB Art. 6001

DETALLES EXPEDICIÓN

1 pz = 2  - kg 12,88/ m³ 0,355

4 pz = 2  - kg 30,7/ m³ 0,484

1 pz = 1  - kg 27,96/ m³ 0,901

TEST DE RESISTENCIA TEST IGNIFUGO

CERTIFICACIONES DE PRODUCTO

REQUISITOS TÉCNICOS

COL Metraje m² 2.66
H 140 cm. COM Metraje m 1.72

COL Metraje m² 4.38
H 140 cm. COM Metraje m 1.98
*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: versión ignífuga disponible con
sobreprecio y posible lote mínimo

USB Art. 6001

SHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 2  - kg 12,88/ m³ 0,355

4 pz = 2  - kg 30,7/ m³ 0,484

1 pz = 1  - kg 27,96/ m³ 0,901

RESISTANCE TEST FIRE RETARDANT TEST

ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

COL requirement m² 2.66
H 140 cm. COM Meterage m 1.72

COL requirement m² 4.38
H 140 cm. COM Meterage m 1.98
*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: fire retardant version available with
surcharge and eventual minimum batch

USB Art. 6001

LIEFERUNGSANGABEN

1 pz = 2  - kg 12,88/ m³ 0,355

4 pz = 2  - kg 30,7/ m³ 0,484

1 pz = 1  - kg 27,96/ m³ 0,901

WIDERSTANDSFÄHIGKEITSTEST FEUERFESTIGKEITSTEST

PRODUKTZERTIFIZIERUNG

TECHNISCHE DATEN

COL Lederverbrauch m² 2.66
H 140 cm. COM Stoffverbrauch m 1.72

COL Lederverbrauch m² 4.38
H 140 cm. COM Stoffverbrauch m 1.98
*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: Feuerhemmende Version gegen
Aufpreis mit eventueller Mindestbestellmenge

USB Art. 6001

DÉTAILS D’EXPÉDITION

1 pz = 2  - kg 12,88/ m³ 0,355

4 pz = 2  - kg 30,7/ m³ 0,484

1 pz = 1  - kg 27,96/ m³ 0,901

TEST DE RÉSISTANCE TEST DE IGNIFUGATION

CERTIFICATION DU PRODUIT

DÉTAILS TECHNIQUES

COL Métrage m² 2.66
H 140 cm. COM Métrage m 1.72

COL Métrage m² 4.38
H 140 cm. COM Métrage m 1.98
*Classe 1, 2, 1IM : version ignifugée disponible avec
supplément de prix et lot minimum possible

USB Art. 6001

SPECIFICHE  DI SPEDIZIONE

1 pz = 2  - kg 12,88/ m³ 0,355

4 pz = 2  - kg 30,7/ m³ 0,484

1 pz = 1  - kg 27,96/ m³ 0,901

TEST RESISTENZA TEST IGNIFUGHI

CERTIFICAZIONI AMBIENTALI

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

Consumo COL m² 2.66
H 140 cm. Consumo COM ml 1.72

Consumo COL m² 4.38
H 140 cm. Consumo COM ml 1.98
*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: versione ignifuga disponibile con
sovrapprezzo ed eventuale lotto minimo

USB Art. 6001

SHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 2  - lb 28,34/ ft³ 12,532

4 pz = 2  - lb 67,54/ ft³ 17,085

1 pz = 1  - lb 61,51/ ft³ 31,805

RESISTANCE TEST FIRE RETARDANT TEST

ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

COL requirement s.f. 28.62
COM requirement 1.89 yards. Width 54”,no repeat. 

COL requirement s.f. 47.13
COM requirement 2.18 yards. Width 54”,no repeat. 
*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: fire retardant version available with
surcharge and eventual minimum batch

USB 品番 6001

? ? ? ?

1 pz = 2  - kg 12,88/ m³ 0,355

4 pz = 2  - kg 30,7/ m³ 0,484

1 pz = 1  - kg 27,96/ m³ 0,901

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ? ?

技術仕様

COL? ? ? ? ?  2.66
? ? ?  140 cm? COM? ? ? ?  1.72

COL? ? ? ? ?  4.38
? ? ?  140 cm? COM? ? ? ?  1.98
? ? ? ?  - ? ? ? ? ? ?  Arper Japan
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?


